
Grafic lucrari finalizate
canalizare Piatra Neamt

Denumire obiectiv Realizat Tinta
1 Str. Aerodromului 100,00% 0,00%
2 Str. Albinelor 100,00% 0,00%
3 Str. Amurgului 100,00% 0,00%
4 Str. Antom Naum 100,00% 0,00%
5 Str. Ape Minerale 100,00% 0,00%
6 Str. Aviatorului 100,00% 0,00%
7 Str. Baltatesti 100,00% 0,00%
8 Str. Bancii 100,00% 0,00%
9 Str. Barajului 100,00% 0,00%

10 Str. Begoniei 100,00% 0,00%
11 Str. Bogdan Voda 100,00% 0,00%
12 Str. Bolintineanu 100,00% 0,00%
13 Str. Bucium 100,00% 0,00%
14 Str. Calugarului 100,00% 0,00%
15 Str. Caraiman 100,00% 0,00%
16 Str. Carloman 100,00% 0,00%
17 Str. Cicoarei 100,00% 0,00%
18 Str. Ciocarliei 100,00% 0,00%
19 Str. C-tin Brancoveanu 100,00% 0,00%
20 Str. D. Cantemir 100,00% 0,00%
21 Str. Dr. Iacomi 100,00% 0,00%
22 Str. Dudului 100,00% 0,00%
23 Str. Erou Bucur 100,00% 0,00%
24 Str. Erou Rusu 100,00% 0,00%
25 Str. Erou Sava 100,00% 0,00%
26 Str. Florilor 100,00% 0,00%
27 Str. Foisorului 100,00% 0,00%
28 Str. Garcina 100,00% 0,00%
29 Str. Gh. Doja 100,00% 0,00%
30 Str. Hatasului 100,00% 0,00%
31 Str. Humariei 100,00% 0,00%
32 Str. Ioan Slavici 100,00% 0,00%
33 Str. Lalelelor 100,00% 0,00%
34 Str. Lutariei 100,00% 0,00%
35 Str. Macului 100,00% 0,00%
36 Str. Martisor 100,00% 0,00%
37 Str. Mesteacanului 100,00% 0,00%
38 Str. Nada Florilor 100,00% 0,00%
39 Str. Orhideelor 100,00% 0,00%
40 Str. Orientului 100,00% 0,00%
41 Str. Paraul Sarata 100,00% 0,00%
42 Str. Paun Pincio 100,00% 0,00%
43 Str. Peste Punte 100,00% 0,00%
44 Str. Pietricica 100,00% 0,00%
45 Str. Planorului 100,00% 0,00%
46 Str. Plantelor 100,00% 0,00%
47 Str. Plopului 100,00% 0,00%
48 Str. Poiana Teiului 100,00% 0,00%
49 Str. Retezat 100,00% 0,00%
50 Str. Sanzienelor 100,00% 0,00%
51 Str. Shitului 100,00% 0,00%
52 Str. Soimului 100,00% 0,00%
53 Str. Spicului 100,00% 0,00%
54 Str. Stanjenelului 100,00% 0,00%
55 Str. Subdarmanesti 100,00% 0,00%
56 Str. Tarancuta 100,00% 0,00%
57 Str. Terasei 100,00% 0,00%
58 Str. Timis 100,00% 0,00%
59 Str. Tisei 100,00% 0,00%
60 Str. Verii 100,00% 0,00%
61 Str. Veteranilor 100,00% 0,00%
62 Str. Viilor 100,00% 0,00%
63 Str. Vrancei 100,00% 0,00%
64 Str. Vulturului 100,00% 0,00%
65 Str. Zambilelor 100,00% 0,00%
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Grafic lucrari finalizate
canalizare D-va Rosie

Denumire obiectiv Realizat Tinta
Str. Crinului 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Cutului 100,00% 0,00%
DN 15 (Dumbravei) 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Dorobantului 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Dudului 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Fluierasului 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Hatas Cut 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Plantelor 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Poienitei 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Principala Cut (Teiului) 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Vointei 100,00% 0,00%
Str. Zimbrului 100,00% 0,00%

0,00% 20,00% 40,00% 60,00% 80,00% 100,00%

Str. Crinului

Str. Cutului

DN 15 (Dumbravei)

Str. Dorobantului

Str. Dudului

Str. Fluierasului

Str. Hatas Cut

Str. Plantelor

Str. Poienitei

Str. Principala Cut (Teiului)

Str. Vointei

Str. Zimbrului

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%


